12th Annual Oktoberfest 5K Bier Run / Walk

Sponsored by Michelob Ultra / Larry's Distributing



Saturday, September 14, 2024

River Park, Sheboygan Falls, WI

Pre-Registration: 10:30 a.m. Start: 11:00 a.m.

Proceeds support the Kohler Police Athletic League and Sheboygan Falls Lions Club charities.

FORMAT: Participants will complete a 5K route and are required to participate in three beer stops (water will also be available) along the course. Participants will also receive one free beer in the biergarten after the run / walk with their race number. Course map will be available on the Oktoberfest website prior to the event.

PRIZES: This is about having fun and raising money for charity and therefore is a non-competitive event. At approximately 12:00 pm, one grand prize winner of the race will be announced in the entertainment tent. Also, six (6) random prizes will be awarded by drawing of bib numbers. **Participants need to be present to win**.

REGISTRATION: \$25.00 prior to September 8th -- \$30.00 after September 7th and the day of the event. Registration is limited to the first 200 participants. Sign up early to assure a spot in this year's event. Day of the event registrants not guaranteed the correct size t-shirt.

ALL ENTRANTS MUST BE 21 YEARS OF AGE OR OLDER THE DAY OF THE EVENT***ID REQUIRED FOR PACKET PICK UP ON THE DAY OF THE EVENT***

To register, visit our website at kohlerfallsoktoberfest.com or complete the form below and return it to the address below with your entry fee. Checks must be made payable to SF Lions / KPAL Oktoberfest.

ADDDESS:		
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:
PHONE:		
AGE (on 9/9/2023):		

By participating in the Oktoberfest 5K Bier Run / Walk, I agree to release and hold harmless the Sheboygan Falls Lions, Kohler Police Athletic Association, its officers, directors and agents, and any sponsors or affiliated parties, from any and all liability, losses, claims, actions, costs, including attorney fees resulting from injury to person or damage to property arising out of my participation in the Oktoberfest Bier Run / Walk. WE HAVE READ THIS RELEASE OF LIABILITY AND ASSUMPTION OF RISK AGREEMENT, FULLY UNDERSTAND ITS TERMS, UNDERSTAND THAT WE HAVE GIVEN UP SUBSTANTIAL RIGHTS BY SIGNING IT, AND SIGN IT FREELY AND VOLUNTARILY WITHOUT ANY INDUCEMENT.

Signature	
Signature	

Please mail registration (postmarked by September 7. 2024) and check made payable to SF Lions / KPAL Oktoberfest to:

Oktoberfest 5K Bier Run / Walk P.O. Box 155 Sheboygan Falls, WI 53085

For more information and online registration, visit our website at www.kohlerfallsoktoberfest.com.